
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JUNE 2012 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KIS5642L13/05 Couplings, Limted Single 15.05.12 3 3 None Yes 7112482/KIS/ R P Engg. 29.18 31-10-2012

of 05.04.2012 Tees, : R P Engg (P) 05 of (P) Ltd,

Elbows, Ltd, Howrah 26.06.2012 Howrah

Unions etc :True Fab Pvt

Ltd, Faridabad 7112493/KIS/ Weston 5.83 15-12-2012

: Weston Engrs, 05 of Engineers,

Howrah 28.06.2012 Howrah

KID1037L11/03 Automatic Limited Single 25.03.11 3 2 1 Yes 7905433/KID/ Prerana 20.6 31-12-2012

of 21.02.2011 IR Filter for : Watertech Steel & 03 of Engg &
LPG car Engrs Pvt Ltd, Industrial 26.06.2012 Consultants

Kolkata Stores, Pvt Ltd,

: Prerana Engg Tinsukia Kolkata

& Consultants

Pvt Ltd, Kolkata

KIS5429L12/01 Bitumen Limited Single 17.04.12 4 3 1 Yes 7112496/KIS/ Jutefelt 19.61 1st Lot by

of 20.03.2012 Felt : STP Ltd, : Jalnidhi 01 of (India) 30-09-2012

Kolkata Bitumen 29.06.2012 Pvt. Ltd., 2nd Lot by

: Jutefelt (India) Specialities Kolkata 31-12-2012

Pvt.Ltd, Kolkata Pvt Ltd,

: Calcutta Felt Kolkata

Industries (P)

Ltd, Kolkata


